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250.00

5000.00

600.00

2500.00

2500.00

CA

CA

28 Old Landing Road

28 Old Landing Road

5000.00

48 Frances Avenue

Huffman for Congress 2012

94939
Transaction ID : INCA2504

94920

CABelvedere Tiburon

Larkspur

Belvedere Tiburon

N/A

N/A

Transaction ID : INCA2694
94920

Transaction ID : INCA2693

N/A
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08
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5250.00

2012

85

2012

2012

Image# 12951895606

02

02

02

249

Karen Lovdahl

2012

2012

Joan Lundstrom

2012

Karen Lovdahl

Retired

Retired

Retired




